In accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

AM10 |

Notice of administrator's progress report

o

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

*AB34BLXD*
A20

10/04/2019 #145
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company number

Company details

olelalofef4]s]s

- Filling in this form
Please complete Tn typescript or in

Company name in full |Trinity House Construction Ltd

bold black capitals.

u Administrator’'s name
Full forename(s) John Anthony
Surname Lowe
E Administrator’s address
Building name;’number’ Ashcroft House
Street | Ervington Court
Post town | Meridian Business Park
County/Region | Leicester
Postcode e[ o] [1 wle
Country I
u Administrator’s name @
Full forename(s) Nathan © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Jones another administrator,
H Administrator’s address @
Building name/number‘ Ashcroft House @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ‘ Ervington Court another administrator.
Post town JMeridian Business Park

| Leicester

County/Region
oot [1[e (1[0 | [1IwlL
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

From date

To date

Period of progress report
e Bl [2fo1ls
ils bl PBlofle

Progress report

o lattach a copy of the progress report

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

o
Signatue h .

Signature date

i bl Llolils

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

cmecrme Pooja Ghelant

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

“TE ERP Advisory LLP

Address

Ashcroft House

|
| Ervington Court
|

Past town

Meridian Business Park

[ tontifegion | mjcester

e JufETrfel [riwle

Country

‘DX

Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

0116 303 3337

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



Trinity House Construction Ltd
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/09/2018 From 16/09/2016

of Affairs To 15/03/2019 To 15/03/2019
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
500,000.00 Book Debts NIL NIL
NIL NIL
SECURED CREDITORS
(72,000.00) Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance Limit o NIL NIL
NIL NIL
HIRE PURCHASE
50,000.00 Forklift NIL NIL
(55,887.12) Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance Limit NIL NIL
65,800.00 Motor Vehicles NIL NIL
(73,517.74) Libery Leasing NIL NIL
11,076.00 VW Amarok Trendline NIL NIL
(3,472.44) Liberty Leasing NIL NIL
NIL NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS
2,000.00 Plant & Machinery NIL 2,000.00
23,005.00 Motor Vehides 1,458.33 43,063.38
50,000.00 H M Revenue & Customs Refund NIL NIL
6,142.75 Insurance Claim NIL 6,142.75
Sundry Refund NIL 136.66
Bank Interest Gross 29.16 116.18
1,487.49 51,458.97
COST OF REALISATIONS
Preparation of S. of A, NIL 5,000.00
Administrators's Pre App Remuneratio NIL NIL
Administrators' Post App Remuneratio 15,357.00 35,357.00
Administrators' Disbursements NIL NIL
Book Debt Collection Fees NIL NIL
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 2,712.50
Legal Fees - Post Appaintment NIL 1,500.00
Legal fees - Pre Appointment NIL NIL
Professional Fees NIL 4,000.00
Legal Disbursements NIL 155.00
Insurance of Assets NIL 990.41
Bank Charges - Floating 5.00 5.00
DVLA _ NIL 5.00
(15,362.00) {49,724.91)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
{1,802.86) Preferential Creditors 77 ~ NIL NIL
NIL NIL
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(85,000.00) Lioyds Bank NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITCRS
(264,097.14) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(2.00} Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
152,244.45 (13,874.51) 1,734.06

REPRESENTED BY

Page 1 of 2 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 29 March 2015 16:13



Trinity House Construction Ltd
{In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/09/2018 From 16/09/2016

of Affairs To 15/03/2019 To 15/03/2019

£ £ £
REPRESENTED BY CONTINUED

1B Current Floating 1,817.39

Vat Control Account (83.33)

1,734.06

Page 2 of 2 IPS 5GL Ver. 2012.10 29 March 2019 16:13



6T0C 4dY 6

| 9107 Sa|ny (sa|epn pue pue|bug) ADUusA|OSUT
9U3 JO €8T 3Ny 03 uensind 610¢ Y2Jel ST — 8T0¢ 1oquia1das
9T polad sy 40} Hoday ssaubold S,.103ensIuiwpy 2y |

- 9T0C 40
8TES "ON Ansibay 113sig weybulwig ‘ad13sn( Jo 1no) ybiy ayl

(LANVdIWOD
JHL.) (NOILVYLISINIWAY NI) P31 UOIINIISUOD 9SNOH AuLll

1



SWI0ISND g anuaAly WH NAWH
Japloy sbieys Bupeoy BulAjiend H240
31014 ADUBAIOSUT JO JUSLLIIRIS dIS
uoremnbry Algjunioa ,S1o3paI) JAD
6TOT Yoiel
ST — 8107 Jequieidas g1 polad buruodas sy poLiad ayl
41 Aostapy
ddd 4O ssuor ueyieN pue amoT Auoyuy uyor si0jensiulupy syl
(ucIIRNSILIWRY UT) P31 UoIRnAasue) 2snoH AjudL Auedwon aylL
d11 AMOSIADY dyd dyd

iModaa siy) u) pash 2q Aew suojeiAllqge Buimoljo} aylL

AKOS|IADY

ddd

Ucday ssa1bo1d SI01ensILiwpyY Byl
{UONENSIILPY UT) P17 UDHPNSUDT SSNCH AL

poLlad U1 Ul paundul sasuadxs Jo Juswslels
BAIIE|NWIND pue polad 8y) Joj Junosoe sjustuied pue sidiedsy

AjRARRNWRD
puE poLad a3 10} SJUSWSSINGSH ,SI0JRSIUIUPY BYl JO S[ie1Rd

YI0M JO BfNpayds v
vodal ssaiboud aul 4o 920U (BLUIOS ‘OTIWY ULIoL

siojens|uiLpY Uyl Jo
juawiuiodde ayy pue Auediuo) ay3 Guipiebal uonewlojur Alojniels

JUU0)

$1500 Jusuuiodde
-a4d pue sasusdxe ‘s]URLLRSINGSIP ‘UDRRIBUNWDI SI103R1ISIUIWPY

SIONPALD BU 404 SWOIINQ PajRIST
poad 3y Ul uonensiuilpy ay) Jo ssaibold

Jua23uo)

xipudaddy

'E
T
T
(TLTRRETY

SUORBIARIGUE pue SJUDJU0)

e\




‘6107 f2quidss pT 0 Joud pus ue oy
14BNog 3q Im UoFRASIUILLPY B3 Jey3 PajedDHUL SI 3 UONEWIOUI JUSLIND U paseg

AB3jeays J1xo pajedpnuy

Alosinpy

ddd

uodoy sseibold SI0jeisiwpy ayl
(uonEASILIWPY UT) PIT UORONASUOD 8SNoH AJULL

“LNOD Y1 AQ paaotdde sem
6107 12quwsidas £1 03 polad uoiensuIWPyY 843 0F UOISUSIXs ue pasiApe Alsnoisid sy

junwjuiodde jo polad jeijiul 843 03 UOISUIIXT

‘PRANDBS DIOM SUOHDR 10 SUOHRRBRSIAU] JSUIN OU JBY) WLLLCD UBD T "paydene
Y10M 10 YNPBYIS By UL INO 195 24e suoiiebnsasu] AW JO 1oNPU0D 3Y] SO S|Ie1sp Isyung

‘PFPNPUOY U22G SBY SSaUISNg S AuRCWoD By uyaiym Ul Aem
au Buipuebal aary AL sulsouos Aue UO UCHEWIO aplacld o1 SI01palD palAUI pue
’$101994ip BY3 WO4) UOIIBLLIOUI JBYMN) pasanbal ‘uoiewlolul Buunodoe pue spicoal
pue syo0q sAuedwo] Sy} pemalnal IABY I "9peW 3¢ PINod SSHBAQIR) JBYM pue
‘sapued Jayjo 4o siojoaalp Jsuebe swiep jeuajod Aue Buipnppul ‘sey Auedwic) aup
s195se jeym ojul suonebnsaau) sjeuoniodord Ino BulAied apnjoul sernp AW Jo Jeq

suonebiysaaut
“I0JRLSIUILLIPY Se
Jusuiuiodde Aw 20Uls AjdAIIRINWIND Osje pue uodal siu Jo poluad auy o) suchnoesuely
yog Buieiap juncooe syuswAed pue sidieool e st 3 xipuaddy e psyoeny
sBuipjing 40 uopes||eay e
is1qop yooq Bulipuelsing e
PO UOIIINIISUCY [1R3ly O PIOS SSDIUDA 1030 »

1519552 BUIMO}|0} BU3 asI|BS) 03 Padinbal oM U] SjEIOP YJ0M JO SNPYIS 3yt

‘pa1a|dLloD 3G 03 {115 HJOM JO AZBLULLINS B LM
1sy1eboy pouad ayy BuLnp us¥eRMSpUN oM JO 3Npayss e 3 xipuaddy je tyoepe 1

poutad ayy BULIND USNEI3IPUN IO,

uone.nsiuIwpy ayj Jo ssauboid 't

-



Hoday s52.60.44 SI01EASIUILLPY SUL
(UCNERSILILPY UT) P UOKANASUOD 3SNOH AJIULL

‘00001 F Spoaoxs Japloy abieyd

Buneoyy auz 03 a|qe|ieae Auadoad Jau 343 pue €007 JoquwRidas ST e PaIeald sem
ableyo Buneo|) sy alaym saidde Ajuo 1ed paguosaid 2yl *686T 19V AJUIAIDSUT DU
40 YO/ T UOIIDS UM SIUBPIOSIE Ul SIOHPSID PaIniasun o) apise 185 sl yaiym abieys
Bupeoy e jo lapjoy auyl 03 3|gR|IBAR SpUN 243 JO N0 aaled e 5| ued paquosaad 3y

Jed paquoasald

*SI0PPRII PRUNDISUN 03 UOINGLISIP & 2yeil
0] SpUN JUSIYNSUL 2q ||IM 3241 184 PRIRLINASD S1 3 UOIIRLWIOI JUBLIND U paseq

SJ0}Ip2123 PINd3ISUN Y3 10} WoIINQ
's103Ipals jenualeield 01 9jqeAed ag [Im puspIAp B eyl ARygun s 3]

‘pPoaAISDa U4 SeY /0°/T87 JO wiep [enuaiaeid v
"uonelsiBa] acuepoDde U paje|noied se Aed Aepijoy pue uopnguiuoed uoisuad piedun
‘Aed Jo slealle Jo JuaLWIaR |euatajald s23A0|dWs JO ISISUCD SI0NPRID |BURI)R.d

S10JpaJld |euUaa)a.d 3Y3 10) WOIINQ

“ind Uy pred aq im SIOHPSIY PRIND3S 32Ul AlSMIjUn S] 31 UDIIBLLIOU] JUSLIND Uo paseq
"31ep

0} |RI2RWWIOD SPAOJT O paplemlo) Usaq aARY spuny ON 'S3gap %00q au3 jo padsal

Ul pasi|eal udsq sey 0047 ‘Siep ol (5189 811s91,) SJUBYNsuo) juswabeue)y pue
sioAaning Ajuend) sieay aljsa syusbe 4no Aq paioa|od Buteq ale s1gap )ooq ayL

“(,JeIBWWOD SPAOIT,) PRI BIBLILICD Sfueg spAo[T Aq Awlioey Burunoosip
e Jo padsal ul 000‘S/F pue AJijioe) URIPISA0 UR JO 132dsal Ul pO0‘SeTF pamo
24am (,spAoi,) old yueg spAol] ustuiedde Jo anep syl 1e ‘pasiape Aisnoinaad sy

$10}1p31D PRINJASs 33 J0) IW0IIN0

‘sjesodold S50IRISIUILPY 3Y) Ui IN0 19S SEM SI03IPaLD 104 BUIOIIN0 PIIRNSS Sy L

$1031p9.10 9] 10} 2W0oI3INQg pajewilsy ¢




"3|qelieAR SpUny 341 WOL UMBID U3(
SBeY 324 siy] “porcidde atam QOQ’SF JO S1502 uswiulodde— aid ‘pasiape Ajsnolasad sy

§3500 Juawiulodde-aad siojensiuimpy

AlOSIADY

ddd

Hoday ssalbold ,SI01BIISIILIDY 341

{UCHEASIUILPY UT) PY] LOHIMISLOD 3snoH AjiuuY

"IAISSIOXDS DR

sasuadxa Io uojelaunwial ayy eyl uoneddde unoy e 1oy podal syl jo idisdal syl
Buimoljos syeam g JO 1w 2w e sl assyy “vodal ssauboud iy Jo dianal auy) Buimo)[o)
sAep 17 Bulag uoygewoui Bunsanbal 10} Jiwy SWIl B S| 319y 330U 25e3)d “Isanbal uo
noA o1 Juas aq M apinb Jueasal ayy Jo Adod piey e ‘AjpARBUIR)Y SUOIEISIULIpE
10} auo sy} 39S pue Xdse oJul/wey AIoSTApedI SIONpa1D// 5d
yul Bumolo) 343 Bulsn sseoe UBY NOA UDIYM S324 O} apIng [SIolipadD aul ul
punoj ag ued sybL 2say} Jo sjie3ep layung “(Ajuc 4 xipuaddy Ul 3no 135 5B polad
Buipodad ay3 u) paunou| sasuadxa 2U3 248 A5 22U JO 2583 04} "sany (S9|Em
pue puejbuz) AousajosuT 243 Japun ‘Jodad SIY) Ul PIsORSIp 151l 248 Yolym ‘sasuadxa
IDY10 pue uofelsuniad slojensiuiwpy 2yl sbusgeyn o3 bl B 2y Jayun
pue SIojesiuipyY S} oL Uonew ol aylany 1senbal o1 ybu e aary Sioupald

“Hodal sy Ag pataaod pauad auyy Bupinp
PRLINDUI U3a( 2ARY 1B sosuadxa Jo juswies e 4 xipuaddy e yoene 1 -sjesodoud
SI0IBASIUILUPY Ul Ul Jn0 195 sem sasUadxa Si0jeaiSiuilupy 2yl JO 2]RWRSD Uy

sasuadxa ,si0je1ISIUILpY

‘a xipuaddy u) 1n0 195 aJe Uodad siyy Jo pouad ay3 Buunp
palinoul SjUsLWRSIRgSIP JO S{ie1aC  palinoul sem 3be3)ILU B 3wl ayl 18 Buleasd
a1el abeaiw paaoidde YK U3 18 AIDSIAPY d¥d AQ pled ale ‘o1e158 ASusajosul auj] o1
3|qe3nquURe ARIRLIP SI UdIYM ‘|SARI] SSSUISNG 104 SIPIYDA S1eAld JO 9sn ay3 03 Bune|al
sasuadxa Jo) spew sjuswAed abeallly CAuedwon 3yl 1O HBYSQ UC SIQIRISILILIPY
3yl AQ pasinoul 3500 |enpe Jjo obieydal B sie SHUSWSSINGSIP SJOIRASIUILPY 3UL

SIURWDSINMSIP ,SI0JR1ISIUILIPY

'3(gR[IRAR SPUN 343 LWOJ) UMBIP U3 SBY JUNOWR [|n) 3y

"paydene Sesuadx® JO JUSWAR)S 2yl U Ino 195 aJe Uodas ayy jo pouad ayy Buunp
pabieys uonelsunwal U3 Jo SIESA  /SE'SET JO SISeg 93] paxl) B U0 UCHRISUNWR
SJOIBISIUIWLPY B4} pasocidde siolpals  paindss oyl ‘posiape  Alsnoineld sy

UOIIRIDUNLLA ,SI0JRIISIUNUPY

$3s00 Juawnuiodde-aid pue sesuadxa ‘sjusauasingsip ‘uoiRIdUNWRI ,S10jelISILIWPY 'S



1odsy ssaib0.d ,SI0)BSILILIPY SUL
(UoRERSIUMIPY UL) PY] USHINSUGT S$MCH AIULL

:uauuiodde Jo
pouad |ewuf auy
6107 Bquandas $1 0] suoIsU=a1X32

:Aue | ‘siapioy
auaN 201JJ0 SNoIARId

iS|1eep
uRLILLIBH UeasS— J010adI(] Jojujoddy

;laquinu
QIE8  2IUBi3JaI UNOD

1Jybnoug auam
sBuipsanc.d Hd/Z OTAM ‘SPUBIPIlA 1S9 “U0IdWEISA0M
uoneHSIuIpE ‘YiesH ape|s ‘peoy ployels pjo ‘Mno) uopales '5Salppe ssauisng
Anysibay o1sIg weyBuikllg ‘eosnf Jo oD YoiH YL Y21ym Ui Unod
HdZ OTAM ‘SPUBIpliy 153/ ‘UCIdWRLIAI0M
‘ieaH apeis ‘peoy ployels pio ‘Hnod uopales 19013J0 paJalsiBal snojasld
:(s)loiensiuwpy

30 Juswnuiodde IMMT
9107 Joquisidas 9T 10 3380 6137 ‘491530197 “eg SSaUISNg URIPLS HNOD
uo3BulAlg ‘asSNOH UOISYSY ‘77 AOSIADY d¥d 0/ 13010 paJasiBay
TMWT 6137 191530137 “led ssaulsng (s UojRasIULIPY
UBIPLIRK “UN0D uolbuwialg ‘asnoH UoDYSY ‘d7 AloSIAPY d¥d JO 5sa1ppy 8560150 aquinu Auedwio)
SBUO[ UBLIRN B amoT Uyor  :{s)olensiuiupy SUON ‘Selieu Buipen J8U10

:STIV.LIA NOILVHLISINIWAY
‘NOILVIWHOINI ANVdWOD

(NOILVHISINIWAY NI) d11 NOILDNYLSNOD ASNOH ALINTYIL

uonew.ojuy A1ognels

v Xipuaddy
wih




poday 52604 SI0JRISUILPY 2y,
(UonenRSILIWPY UI) P37 UOIRINIISUOD 25N0H AL

1gjesodaoud

JSIoyRnsiuIpY

50

9107 Jaquason 6T  |eAoddde Jo a1eg

AIOSIADY

A—N—n— uonjewiojur Aroyanyels

v Xipuaddy
wih




Hoday ssa.ibold SIciRnsSIULpyY syl
(LonensIuWpY UI) P UcRINASUC) aSnoH AlULL

AlOSIADY
h—ﬂ— u Hoday ssal1b60.1d 943 JO IION [euULiod OTIWY W04 HD

q Xipuaddy
il




{n accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

e

Companies House

COMPANIES HOUSE

1

Company number

Company details

o f6f4]ofef4]5]8

Company name in full ITrinity House Construction Ltd

|

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
hold black capitals.

Administrator's name

Full forename(s)

] John Anthony

Surname

| Lowe

Administrator’s address

Building namelnumber| Ashcroft House

Street

| Ervington Court

|

Post town

l Meridian Business Park

I Leicester

County/Region
e L e 1 [0 [ [1IwW[C
Country |

4

Administrator’s name @

Full forename(s)

| Nathan

Surname

’Jones

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Administrator's address @

Building name/number | Ashcroft House

Street l Ervington Court

|
Past town r Meridian Business Park
County/Region | Leicester
Postcode ' L EWEF,TW(T
Country l

@ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administratorn

04/17 Version 1.0




AMT0

Notice of administrator's progress report

From date

Period of progress report

16 b8 [2foltls

To date

s 818 fofofife

7 |

Progress report

[0 |attach a copy of the progress report

Sign and date

Administrator’s
signature

Signature ] ; f( :

Signature date

ofs G Gl

04/17 Version 1.0




\m....a

3l

bmcoﬂw,._
<

Loalt
-

Ot

faps L



‘SiuBLRUInbal "sjuawalinbas Alojembal Aessaoau jje yim Aldwiod
Aoenbas Alessadau (e yum Adwiod 03 anupuoD

"(,D0Y,) saluedwo)
D0 UM SULIOY AIRSS308U SY3 3|1 0] SNUIIUG) J0 12135105y DU} UM sjuswncop Alesssoau ayj Buljig
sjuawalinbay Aiojembay

*S101Ip2a4d 0] 14ausq
|eueuy e apwnold 0} pazoadxs Jou S pue siojenbal

'5103IpaJd 0] JjeUag |elouBLl B aplaod sJauonaeld ASUaA0SUT ay3 AQ palinbal sooesd

0} paeadxe Jou 5| pue sioyenbal siauchipeld 1uowWobeUEW o583 sjuasaldal 1o aunjeu Aloniels

: Aduaajosul ayl Ag paJdinbal a0130e1d Justuabeuew B Jo Allelausb 51 Alobaled SIUY Ul uSyedspuUn yJom Syt
25eD Sjussaldal o ainjeu Alojnies e Jo Ajetauab

. 51 AloBaleD siy3 uj uadeuapun aq o3 ydom auy | “uawabeuew

2sed sple sl -Buissalbold 51 ased auy aJnsua

‘padinbal uaym pue se Ajed paiyl Aue yum asiei 01 Apoq |euoissajold Aloje(nbal siauoiloeld ASUDA|OSUT

! 3l AQ pasnbal se bunepdn pue Abajel)s ased

‘Aba3eys 2580 2y JOJUOW 03 ANURUCD 3} pue 95E2 ) JO 1NpUo a4 buimaiaal Aleinbay

ES NN EIEDNED)

uayepapun aq o} yJom ainjing poLiad Buiptodal ay) Bulinp uaxeHspun Y10pp

ONINNY1d ANV NOILVHISINIWAY DNINNY1d ANY NOLLVHISINIWAY T

Atobaje) | 910N

‘sjuawdojesap Jo pawiloul 1day ade Asyl buunsua pue siapoyM RIS

1210 pue sioypadd 1oslo4d 03 alayl Aljenueisgns siing s10ypaJld 0] JJaUaq [BIDUBUY 1924IP B 3ARY JoU ABW SIY] sieyiew Alojejnbal pue uope|s|ba) Jueadsl yum
BulAldwos ‘sio1oadip 9yl JO 1oNPUOD D41 03 uoiead Ui padnbal alaym satpog Alojmes BulAjinou ‘ssaibold auy uo Bumpodal tenbad ‘saed pays o3 Jusunuiodde
8U3 JO suoileayiou ‘pijea s juswijuiodde auy Buunsus Buipnpur ‘aimes Aq palinbals sl iSUOIIRI] ADUSAJOSUT UB AQ USYELDPUN MJom 3y J0 uoiuodold ¢

"SUIE]D J0UPaUD JO JUsWiDalbe pue AUIINIOS L] I DUl ||IM USNRMISPUN ¥10Mm 358D S|UY) UT "I01IPaI> JO SSB[O 240U JO 3UO 0] UOANGISIP B 3Bl 0] 3|ge|IBAR

Spunj JusPIUNS 2q 2424 pineys siclipald 0] Jauaq [RIDURUL B 3 Aeuwl =do4] :m_pmmmm 10 9|e5 o4l WOod) spunyi Jo uoiesieal Ui Ul 51jNsad UsSXELIBPUN HI0M I
‘ajo1dwos

01 }|3S MJoMm JO UljIno Ue Yym Jay1eb0) pouad Bunuedar auy Buunp (S)aploy 2210 a4} AQ USyESpUN }JoM U3 JO AIBWLINS P3)ieISP B N0 S195 MOJRq 3|qel 2yt

AJOSIADY

JI0M JO Bnpayos
R—N—u (NOILVYLSINIWAQY NI) P31 uononiisuo) asnoy Ajuniy




AOSIARY

ddd

*JO 218 3M 1BLj] 351|231 O SI9SSE JBYUNS OU 3Je 343y

133N} ON "9i|se7 Aq piay Buleq st 0S'/ZF 4O Junouie uy
anp syunowe Bujpueisine ayy ansind pue uabps| aul Jo
Age1os)|0o Ajp|i| uo asiape ‘saouejeq Jo1gap ‘ssalboud
L 3JOM BUF MBIADL O} PaIINKSUl alam {,1jso7,,)
giuensuon ueLlabeuely pue SI0ADAING S1ESY SIS

*{Inj uj pled usaq sey JunoLie sty] “1vA
Bulpn|oul 9£8'6TF 10§ PANILT UDIINIISUC) |IES|Y O} PiOS
alom saPiyaa Buluiewad pue Assuiypew pue jueid ayL

'sa|ded pJiy3 snouea
0] p|OS 2Jom SI|DIUSA J0J0W N0y pasiape Ajsnolaaid sy

uaxejJepun 2¢ 03 }I0M aan3ng
NOILYSITVY3d 1L3SSY

pouad Buniodal ay3 buninp uasejiapun }I0Mm
NOLLYSITVIY L3ASSY

'SI03IpaJD 0] Weuaq jerpueLl B aplaold

01 paoadxe jou s| pue siojenbal siauoeld
Aduan|osu o) Ag padinbal sonoeld juawabeuew
25D SjUasaUdal 40 ainjeu AoImels B Jo AllRlauab
s| A1oB31e3 SIY3 Ui UayeuapuUn 34 0] Yiom 2y

*2SED 3Y] JO uonelnp
3431 J0J JUNOJDE YUeq 21L1S3 JUIA|OSUI a3 abeuely

‘Abayens ases a1epdn 03 anupuoD

'SIoLpaID O ausq
[Bluell 2 aplacid 0} paydadxa jou s| pue slojenbal
SJRUDIHIDRI4 ADuaajosu] ayl Ag padjnbai aooeld
Juawabeuew aseo sjuasaldal 4o ainjeu Alone)s

e Jo Ajjetauab s) Aioba1ed siyl Ul uSRUSPUN YoM 3|

'35 B} JO UoRRINp U3 3noybnolyy
JUNOIDR YUBQ 91RISO JUSA|OSU| 93 Bu@is|ulupy

"SI JUBWNI0P pue ABajens 2580 SUILLLIDIRJ

sjuswalinbay jusulabeuey) ase)

"$1031paJdD 0] J42Uaq Jelpueuy e aplacld

0] papadxs 10U 5| pue siolenbad sisuonipeld
Aouaajosut ay3 Aq pauinbay soioead Juswabeuell
3580 S1Uasa4dal 10 ainjeu AloInles e Jo Ajjeiousb
s AoBa3eD SIU3 Ul udyeopUn 29 0] YoM 3yl

"S103IpRID 0 Jijauaq
jerouRUY B aplAld 0] palpadxs jou S| pue sioje|nbad
siauonipeld AouaajosuT 2yl Aq padinbal a1joead
Wawebeuew ases sjuasaldal 10 ainjeu AlonlRs

e Jo Aj|edouab s| AloBayed SiU3 Ul USyELIOPUN 3I0M U]

JI0M JO BNpaYds
{(NOILVYISINIWAY NI) p31uoi3onJisuo) asnoH Ayl




AlOSINDY

cddd

ased sjuasaldal 1o aunjeu Alojnmess e Jjo Ajjessusb
s AoBa3ed SIUY Ul Usyeuspun oq o] yJom syl

‘aney Aeut Ay
‘Saanb Aue Yim SI03oRUQOD-NS 1SISSE 0] Snujua)

-JauueW A[pWn B il SSUE Asy] usym pue se sspanb
1Ie 01 puodsad pue swied Jo)pald jepdn o} anupuc)

1S10}IpaI) paINdasul)

*ABa1eas Jo 1padsal
Ul SI03IPaJD PIND3S 241 YUM 3SIRE 03 SnUBRU0D

1510}IpRJD) PaINDIS

‘sauenb 48yl yiim SI0peIu0I-gns Buisissy

“lauuew ApLin
e ul asue Aew Jeyl sauanb uogpsio Aue o3 Bugpuodsay

"PRAIRDRI
USUM pUE SE S[IE1sp pue swiep Jojpass Bunepdn

151031pa.1D paLndasufn

‘ajeudosdde se ojpasd
P2JN23s DU UM passhosip uasq sey Abajens Bulofug

1S10}1paJI] paindas

uSXEHapun aq 03 H40M 21njny
SHOLId3AD

pouad Buniodal ayy Bulinp uaX)elapun 4o
SYOLIAIAD

'5I0]Ipa40 0] Jyauaq el e apiacdd
0} papadxa st Alobajed s1y) Ul uaXeUapUn ylom sy L

'SI0qIpRID O jeuaq Aue yBiamno ||(m SIS02 paeIDosse
Bl3 sk 10adsal Sy UL IpeLl Sq ||Im SUOESH BRI au 1By}

pajedpiue s ‘anjea pajewnss pue sbuipling asayy Jo
adnieu auy 03 9ng rAuedwods 3y Ag paumo Ajjenuajod

SBUIpINg om) 21am 2433 ‘Ajlsnolaald psuoiuaLt sy

"psdsad siY) Ul pazedipiue Sue Suoles||eal
ou sjuejunoooe s,Auedwc) aUi pue - Unm buisie|
Jayy Auedwo) auj 03 Snp sem pungal SID |epuatod ¥

HO-135 pue sandsip
01 anp 10adsal siuy Ul paiedioijue aue suonRes)|eal

YI0M JO 3NPAYRS
(NOILVHLISINIWAY NI) P31 uoilon.iisuo) asnoy Ajluniy




"SI0)IpR4) 0] U [BlouURUY B apiaold
03 pa17adx® Jou si pue sioyeinbad sisuonnoeld
Aduaajosul 2u3 AQ paJinbas soipoesd Jusilusbeuew
25D sjuasaidal 1o Binjeu Aloniels e Jo Ajelsuab
s1 A10633eD SIU Ul uSEMSPUN 9q ©F 3Jom SUL

3010
LO.) BSES[2J UIB3go 0} SIaP|OY IDIYO 104 pUR 582 3U)
Builg 03 t2pI1o Ul sjusWwaInbal AIoINIeIs Ylim [Bap o1

‘paanbal se suimal
Xe] Jale pue 1 yA jusuinuiedde isod yym Suljesq

D0y 1E

SJUBWINDOP JURAD[RI )l pur Jayealay) buisue sallanb
Aue afeusll pue sjealziul JeINBa 12 SIap|oUDRRIS
snoliea 0} spodal Algyniels spiacid 0} NURUCD O

'SI0JipaJs O} Jjausq
[elpueUl B apiacld 0] payoadxa 10u S| pue siojenbal
slauonipeld Asusajosul sy Aq palinbal aoipoedd
Jswabeuew ssea sjussaddal A0 sunjeu AIoIniEls

e Jo Ajeseu=b 51 AjoBa1en SIUY Ul USHRISPUN M4om 3|

‘palinbai se suinyal Xe ]
pue | yA uawiutodde 3sod Buywqgns pue buedald

0Y UM Pajly SJUBINDOP JueARial U3 pue
Slapjoyayels 0} papiroid usaq Ay suodal AloINiels

uSXeliepun aq 03 JIoMm aining
DNILHO43Y ANV FONYITdWOD AHOLNLY1S

pouad buillodal ay3 BulInp uaxeyuapun YIoM
DNILHOdIY ANV FIDNYITdWOD AHOLNLYIS

Kbujpaodoe Hodal pue Juby
0} SL00 AW 1B} HoIeWIoME JSUMN) AuR MIIADY

‘porad
ay3 Burng b1l 0] Sl0Z SBY UDIIBULIOUI JayHn) ON

ud{e3iapun 3¢ 03 }lom ainjng
SNOILVYDIISIANI

pouiad bunlodad ayj buiinp us)epopun }IoMm
SNOILVODILSIANI

'SI0}IpaJD 0] JysUaq jRduUR|) B aplaocad
0] pajoadxa Jou I pue siojenbal sisuonoeld
Aausajosul oLz Aq palnbas aanoeld uswsbeuew

*SI0]IpsUD 0] 1ijauag
|epueUy e apiacld 0] paldadxa Jou §) pue siolenbal
sJuoRIIDRId ADUSAOSUT 2uU3 AQ padinbas aopoeld
juswuabeuew asen sjussaldal 10 2unjeu Aloiniels

e Jo Ajjessuab st AloBaied S|y ul uaxeniapun yom |

HA0MA JO B[NPIYIS
(NOILVHISINIWAY NI) P31 U0ioNnIIsuc) asnoy Ajjuii)




Alos|ApY

ddd

‘pajedpgue A[UsaInD sy oM oN

‘ponad
Syt Ui 3N0 paiLies uasq sey ylom uolebiit) 1o [eba) oN

uanelsopun aq o3 Y4om alning
NOILVOILIT ANV 1¥D3I1

poriad Buniodal 3t3 buiinp uayeli2pun 3IoMm
NOILYDILIT ANV 1vDI1 9

10MA JO BINP3YDS
(NOILVHISINIWAY NI) P37 Uoionisuo) asnoH AjuLg



Hoday ssalbold ,Si01ensIUILpy 34
{ucneASIIWPY UT) PT] UOIDNISUOD SNCH AJULLL

paunaul sem 1503 8yl sl syl le Sur|ieaaud
91e2 JUIAH 3yl ie padieys s efea N

8£'680°L |ejcl puels palnIul SEMIS0D BY3 BW I} 9yl 1e 3ul|ieaaid
ey’ coe abeioig 2led JYAIH syl e pedieyd 51 adea| N
SEPLY abeisod
00°sclL goueInsu ge°eeg |e10 ), puels
09'¥8 Buisipenpy 8E°€T abelols
| MoBayen= | AoBajen =
F ON[EA F anjep
6102 Yale S| 03 910z 1equiaidag 9| 6102 U24B[N S 03 81.0Z Joqualdeg 9|
poliad ayj 104 spuswasIngsiq pouad ay) 1o} sjuswasingsicy

ALOSIADY

ddd

SAREINWIND puk polad 33 104 SJUWRSINGSIP SiojesiuiWpY a3 Jo s|lelaqg

a xipuaddy



Hoday sseufold SICIRASHIRLDY SUL
(LOREASILIWIPY UI) PYT UCHRNASUOD 3SNCH AUML

Alosiapy
ﬁ—N—u AREINWND pue porad ayj 10) Junodde sjudwied pue s3di20ay

3 xipuaddy




Trinity House Construction Ltd
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement

From 16/09/2016

From 16/09/2018
of Affairs To 15/03/2019 To 15/03/2019
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
500,000.00 Book Debts NIL NIL
NIL NIL
SECURED CREDITQORS
{72,000.00) Lloyds Bank Commerdcial Finance Limit . NIL NIL
NIL NIL
HIRE PURCHASE
50,000.00 Forklift NIL NIL
(55,887.12) Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance Limit NIL NIL
65,800.00 Motor Vehicles NIL NIL
(73,517.74) Libery Leasing NIL NIL
11,076.00 VW Amarok Trendline NIL NIL
(3,472.44) Liberty Leasing ~NIL NIL
NIL NIL
ASSET REALISATIONS
2,000.00 Plant & Machinery NIL 2,000.00
23,005.00 Motor Vehicles 1,458.33 43,063.38
50,000.00 H M Revenue & Customs Refund NIL NIL
6,142.75 Insurance Claim NIL 6,142.75
Sundry Refund NIL 136.66
Bank Interest Gross , 29.16 116.18
1,487.49 51,458.97
COST OF REALISATIONS
Preparation of S. of A, NIL 5,000.00
Administrators's Pre App Remuneratio NIL NIL
Administrators' Post App Remuneratio 15,357.00 35,357.00
Administrators' Disbursements NIL NIL
Book Debt Collection Fees NIL NIL
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 2,712.50
| egal Fees - Post Appointment NIL 1,500.00
Legal fees - Pre Appointment NIL NIL
Professional Fees NIL 4,000.00
Legal Bisbursements NIL 155.00
Insurance of Assets NIL 990.41
Bank Charges - Floating 5.00 5.00
DVLA . NIL 5.00
(15,362.00) (49,724.91)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(1,802.86) Preferential Creditors NIL _ONIL
NIL NIL
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
(85,000.00) Lloyds Bank _ NIL o NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(264,057.14) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(2.00) Ordinary Shareholders L NIL ~ NIL
NIL NIL
152,244.45 (13,874.51) 1,734.06

Page 1 of 2

REPRESENTED BY

IPS 5QL Ver. 2012.10

29 March 2019 11:45



Trinity House Construction Ltd
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 16/09/2018 From 16/09/2016

of Affairs To 15/03/2019 To 15/03/2019

£ £ £
REPRESENTED BY CONTINUED

1B Current Floating 1,817.39

Vat Contro! Account (83.33)

1,734.06

Page 2 of 2 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 29 March 2019 11:45



1Joday ssauficld 5J0IRNSIUIIDY YL
{(UCnENSILILIPY Ul) £} UORINIISUCD SSNOH AMULL

. 88E'/S T4 [eol
S g sabaeyn syueg
SaT - s)uBLUSSINgsiq [ebs
0081 - sa54 |eba]
000's - SJIBYY O Ualels Jo uoneledald
S - ale!
¥£5'9 - S35 UONID(0D 1430
066 - aoueLNsUL
000% - 5294 [BUOISS3J0.d
(3 WA . S934 ssanjep / spusby
680°T €e SJUSLLDSINGSIP ,SJ3PIOH 22140

- - (abejusnlad) uoelaunwal S4ap|oH S21HO
/8€'SE - (924 paxid) uonBIBuUNLIS. SJI3P(OH 2010
- - (53500 Bl ) uonelaunLal S1ap|oH SDIL0
F F sasuadxg
6T0C Yd1ep ST 6TO0TZ YoieW ST
03 0} pouzd
poitad aajenuiny
6T0C Y4Bl ST
papuo potsad aiy] 1o} sasuadxe Jo Juaualels
UOITRJISIURLPY UJ - PAJRUIT UOIIONIISU0) 9SNoH Ayunl)

AIOSIADY
H—N—u POLIdd 243 Ul po.Indul sasuadxa 10 Judwalelsg

4 xipuaddy




